
BID NO:

SUBJECT:

DATE:

SCHOOL/DEPT:

AWARDED TO:

Base Bid Alt 1 TOTAL

Alt 1: Replacement of existing chiller

J. Louis Crum Corporation $513,450.00 $278,000.00 $791,450.00Columbia, MO
MSI Constructors $527,300.00 $291,000.00 $818,300.00Springfield, MO

Environmental Engineering, Inc. $445,000.00 $229,000.00 $674,000.00Jefferson City, MO
Questec Mechanical $462,600.00 $201,200.00 $663,800.00Columbia, MO

Harold G. Butzer, Inc.

Vendor
Harold G. Butzer, Inc. $395,900.00 $181,000.00 $576,900.00Jefferson City, MO

COLUMBIA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bid Tab

RFP 21/25

Hickman High Chiller & Cooling Tower

10/1/2020

HHS


